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 5 5186 AMHERST  10District 13 OH2  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 5188 ASHLAND  18District 13 OH2  3  3  49 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 18 5189 ASHLAND EVENING  6District 13 OH2  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 5190 ATTICA  7District 13 OH2  4  4  30 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 38 5191 AVON  8District 13 OH2  2  2  46 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 30 5192 BASCOM  0District 13 OH2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 5193 BELLEVUE  5District 13 OH2  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 5194 BELLVILLE  11District 13 OH2  4  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 38 5195 BLOOMVILLE  4District 13 OH2  1  1  42 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 5196 BUCYRUS  13District 13 OH2  2  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 5197 BUTLER  9District 13 OH2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 5198 CASTALIA  5District 13 OH2  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 5199 COLONEL CRAWFORD L C  24District 13 OH2  5  5  37 0  3  0 4  1  0  0

 14 5200 CRESTLINE  12District 13 OH2  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 5201 ELYRIA EVENING  12District 13 OH2  5  5  23 0  2  0 3  2  0  0

 13 5204 FIRELANDS  5District 13 OH2  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 5205 FOSTORIA  2District 13 OH2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 5206 FREMONT  14District 13 OH2  6  6  37 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 20 5211 HAYESVILLE  13District 13 OH2  6  6  33 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 22 5212 HURON  17District 13 OH2  9  9  39 1  0  0 9  0  0  1

 35 5214 LA GRANGE  33District 13 OH2  16  16  68 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 16 5216 LINDSEY  18District 13 OH2  8  8  34 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 43 5217 LORAIN  12District 13 OH2  5  5  55 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 35 5218 LOUDONVILLE  9District 13 OH2  5  5  44 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 17 5219 LUCAS  15District 13 OH2  5  5  32 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 24 5220 MADISON TOWNSHIP L C  1District 13 OH2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 5223 MIFFLIN  10District 13 OH2  6  6  22 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 13 5226 NORTH FAIRFIELD  0District 13 OH2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 29 5227 NORTH RIDGEVILLE  29District 13 OH2  11  11  58 3  2  0 5  6  1  2

 38 5228 NORWALK  16District 13 OH2  9  9  54 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 44 5230 OLD FORT  11District 13 OH2  4  4  55 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 5231 ONTARIO  9District 13 OH2  3  3  26 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 5232 PERRYSVILLE  4District 13 OH2  2  2  10 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 8 5233 POLK  16District 13 OH2  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 5234 PORT CLINTON  13District 13 OH2  9  9  28 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 37 5235 REPUBLIC  0District 13 OH2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 5236 ROWSBURG  4District 13 OH2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 5237 SANDUSKY  15District 13 OH2  5  5  32 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 5238 SAVANNAH-CRESTVIEW  8District 13 OH2  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 5243 TIFFIN  8District 13 OH2  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 48 5244 UPPER SANDUSKY  13District 13 OH2  12  12  61 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 35 5245 VERMILION  9District 13 OH2  6  6  44 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 4 32916 PLYMOUTH  6District 13 OH2  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 35338 MILAN  0District 13 OH2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 38133 OAK HARBOR  1District 13 OH2  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 43464 ELMORE  0District 13 OH2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 43465 MARBLEHEAD PENINSULA  23District 13 OH2  7  7  53 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 13 103762 SHEFFIELD VILLAGE  0District 13 OH2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 108030 CLYDE  5District 13 OH2  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 136817 Mansfield United  11District 13 OH2  3  4  25 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 6 139936 Shelby United  9District 13 OH2  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 149501 Buckeye Central Community  9District 13 OH2  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,057  1,569 512
 52

 191  195  5  9  0164 31  1  4
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